
WHEN IN SEASON WEUSE HOMEGROWNPOTATOES TO MAKE OUR CHIPS!

Regular (V)
Large (V)
Cheesy Chips (V)

Katsu chicken loaded chips
with diced fried chicken, curry sauce, 
spring onions and fresh chilli                              

Fried chicken loaded chips             
with diced fried chicken, gravy, cheese
& spring onions

Onion bhaji loaded chips (VE)                           
with crushed onion bhaji, curry sauce,
homemade raita & mango chutney

Curry sausage loaded chips                 
with sliced jumbo sausage, curry sauce,
smoked paprika & spring onions

Wed & Thurs 12-7pm, Fri & Sat 12-8pm

Call us on 01761 452809 
or pop in to order.

Fish & Chips
All served with a fresh slice of lemon
Battered cod & chips
Battered haddock & chips
Whitebait with tartare sauce & chips
Breaded scampi & chips
Fish cake & chips

Sausages
Sausage & chips
Battered sausage & chips
Jumbo sausage & chips
Battered jumbo sausage & chips
Veggie sausages & chips (VE)

FARRINGTON'S CLASSICS

FARRINGTON'S CHIPS
3.95
4.95
6.25

12.00

12.50

13.00

11.50

12.95
12.25

8.50
9.50
8.95

6.75
6.95
6.95
7.25
6.50

KID'S MEALS
All served with a choice of juice carton
Battered cod & chips
Sausage & chips
Battered sausage & chips
Chicken nuggets & chips
Veggie sausage & chips (VE)
Battered halloumi sticks & chips (V)

9.95
7.25
7.50
7.50
7.25
8.50

All served with
our regular chips

FARRINGTON'S 
FAVOURITES
Fish bap
with tartare sauce & baby gem lettuce served in a
brioche bun

Chicken wings
with a choice of BBQ, sweet chilli or hot sauce,
served with a pot of homemade coleslaw

Spicy cauliflower (VE)
Spicy deep-fried breaded cauliflower served with
garlic mayo and a pot of homemade coleslaw

Portobello mushroom burger (VE)
Deep-fried breaded mushroom, sweet chilli
sauce, lettuce, red onion & garlic mayo served in
a brioche bun with a pot of homemade coleslaw

Fried Chicken burger
with BBQ sauce, red onion, garlic mayo & baby
gem lettuce served in a brioche bun with a pot of
coleslaw 

Halloumi burger (V) 
with sweet chilli sauce, mayo & baby gem lettuce
served in a brioche bun with a pot of coleslaw

13.50

12.50

10.95

11.95

12.50

12.50

Coleslaw (VE)
Crushed peas (VE)
Onion rings (V)
Battered halloumi (V)
Battr’d garlic Portobello mushrooms (V)
Pea fritter

2.50
1.50
3.50
6.50
4.75
1.75

DRINKS
Cans 
Juice carton 
Water 

1.95
1.60
1.50

SAUCES
Tartare sauce (V)
Curry sauce (VE)
Gravy (VE)

1.50
2.50
2.50

SIDES

While we take care in managing allergens safely, we cannot rule out cross-contamination. Please inform us of any allergies or food intolerances when placing your order. 
GIF dishes do not contain gluten but are prepared in a kitchen where gluten is present. (V) Vegetarian | (VE) Vegan | (GIF) Gluten Ingredient Free 


