CHIP SHOPA FARRINGTON'S

Call us on 01761 452809 or pop in to order.

Wed & Thurs 12-7pm, Fri & Sat 12-8pm

FARRINGTON'S CLASSICS

Fish & Chips

All served with a fresh slice of lemon

Battered cod & chips	12.95
Battered haddock & chips	12.25
Whitebait with tartare sauce & chips	8.50
Breaded scampi & chips	9.50
Fish cake & chips	8.95

Sausages

9	
Sausage & chips	6.75
Battered sausage & chips	6.95
Jumbo sausage & chips	6.95
Battered jumbo sausage & chips	7.25
Veggie sausages & chips (VE)	6.50

SIDES

Coleslaw (VE)	2.50
Crushed peas (VE)	1.50
Onion rings (V)	3.50
Battered halloumi (V)	6.50
Battr'd garlic Portobello mushrooms (V)	4.75
Pea fritter	1.75

FARRINGTON'S CHIPS

Regular (V)

Large (V) Cheesy Chips (V)	4.95 6.25
Katsu chicken loaded chips	12.00
with diced fried chicken, curry sauce,	
spring onions and fresh chilli	

Fried chicken loaded chips	12.50
with diced fried chicken, gravy, cheese	
& spring onions	

Onion bhaji loaded chips (VE)	13.00
with crushed onion bhaji, curry sauce,	
homemade raita & mango chutney	

Curry sausage loaded chips	11.50
with sliced jumbo sausage, curry sauce,	
smoked paprika & spring onions	////

KID'S MEALS

All served with a choice of juice carton

Battered cod & chips	9.95
Sausage & chips	7.25
Battered sausage & chips	7.50
Chicken nuggets & chips	7.50
Veggie sausage & chips (VE)	7.25
Battered halloumi sticks & chips (V)	8.50

DRINKS SAUCES

Cans	1.95	Tartare sauce (V)	1.50
Juice carton	1.60	Curry sauce (VE)	2.50
Water	1.50	Gravy (VE)	2.50

FARRINGTON'S FAVOURITES

All served with our regular chips

Fish bap 13.50

with tartare sauce & baby gem lettuce served in a brioche bun

Chicken wings

3.95

12.50

with a choice of BBQ, sweet chilli or hot sauce, served with a pot of homemade coleslaw

Spicy cauliflower (VE)

10.95

Spicy deep-fried breaded cauliflower served with garlic mayo and a pot of homemade coleslaw

Portobello mushroom burger (VE)

11.95

Deep-fried breaded mushroom, sweet chilli sauce, lettuce, red onion & garlic mayo served in a brioche bun with a pot of homemade coleslaw

Fried Chicken burger

12.50

with BBQ sauce, red onion, garlic mayo & baby gem lettuce served in a brioche bun with a pot of coleslaw

Halloumi burger (V)

12.50

with sweet chilli sauce, mayo & baby gem lettuce served in a brioche bun with a pot of coleslaw

